Ph.: 05946-232010

@”: B.L M. Academy Sr. Sec. Schoaol ™ """

[y e (Affiliated to C.B.S.E. New Delhi, C.B.S.E. Affiliation No.: 3530343)
= ISO 9001:2015 (QMS) Certified School

HALOWAN

Padampur Devaliya, Gora Parao, P.O.- M F

i, T
Uttarakhand, Pin-263139 Websi www.bl d y.com

2/3/2026
3/3/2026
4/3/2026
5/3/2026

6/3/2026

7/3/2026

9/3/2026

11/3/2026

12/3/2026
13/3/2026

16/3/2026

17/3/2026

18/3/2026
19/3/2026
21/3/2026
23/3/2026
24/3/2026
25/3/2026
26/3/2026
27/3/2026
28/3/2026
30/3/2026
31/3/2026

MONTH: MARCH 2026

THEME: Moving forward with confidence and curiosity.
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CBSE Board Exam- Hindi
Holi
Holi

CBSE Board Exam- Psychology

CBSE Board Exam- Painting
International Women's Day- Our Heritage

CBSE Board Exam- Social Science
CBSE Board Exam- Yoga
CBSE Board Exam- Music

CBSE Board Exam- Mathematics

CBSE Board Exam- Hind. Music Mel Ins
CBSE Board Exam- English

Annual Examination Concludes

CBSE Board Exam- Hindi

Scout & Guide

Annual Examination Concludes

CBSE Board Exam- Hind. Music Vocal
Scout & Guide
Excursion
CBSE Board Exam- Economics
Astro Picnic

Cheti Chand
Eid al-Fitr
CBSE Board Exam- Political Science
CBSE Board Exam- Artificial Intelligence
CBSE Board Exam- Computer Science
Ram Navami

CBSE Board Exam- Biology

CBSE Board Exam- Business Studies
Report Card Distribution

CBSE Board Exam- History

Mahavir Jayanti

Note: The school will reopen on Monday, 6th April 2026.
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